
 $6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$8.00

DELTA 5 UNDER PAR KOLSCH
OKANAGAN PALE ALE
SLEEMAN HONEY BROWN
RED TRUCK LAGER
SAPPORO
STELLA

 P I N T  |  S T E I N  |  P I T C H E RB E E R S  O N  T A P

|
|
|
|
|
|

 $7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00

drink’s menu

|
|
|
|
|
|

1 6  o z  2 0  o z  5 0  o z

 $18 .00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$22.00
$25.00

K O K A N E E
M O L S O N  C A N A D I A N
B U D W E I S E R
S L E E M A N  H O N E Y  B R O W N
C O O R S  L I G H T
A L E X A N D E R  K E I T H
M G D  

B E E R  C A N  3 5 5 M L
P R I C E  -  $ 6 . 0 0

S T E A M W O R K S  I P A
S T E A M W O R K S  P A L E  A L E

S T E A M W O R K S  K O L S C H  A L E
S T E A M W O R K S  P I L S N E R

T A L L  B E E R  C A N  4 7 3 M L
P R I C E  -  $ 7 . 5 0

S T E L L A
C O R O N A

H E I N E K E N

P R E M I U M  B E E R  C A N  5 0 0 M L
P R I C E  -  $ 8 . 0 0

G R O W E R S  P E A C H
G R O W E R S  P E A R
N U D E
S T R O N G B O W  ( 4 7 3  M L )  -  $ 7 . 5 0  

C I D E R S  &  C O O L E R S  3 5 5 M L
P R I C E  -  $ 6 . 0 0

ASK  YOUR  SERVER  ABOUT  OUR  ROTAT ING TAP .



drink’s menu

  H O U S E  |  P R E M I U M

COCKTAILS  1  o z

 $6.50 |  $7.50

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey ,  B i t ters ,  Orange Peel  & Cherry .

 1  o z

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka,  Rum,  Gin ,  Tequi la ,  Orange
L iqueur ,  Sweet  & Saur  Mix ,  Cola
Topped wi th  Fresh L ime.MOJITO

White Rum,  Fresh Mint ,  Sugar ,  F laky  Sal t ,
F resh ly  Squeezed L ime,  & S imple Syrup.  

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka,  F resh ly  Squeezed L ime,  F resh
Mint  & Ginger  Beer .

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon,  Lemon Ju ice ,  S imple Syrup,  
Egg Whi te ,  & B i t ters .

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Si lver  Tequi la ,  Orange L iqueur ,  F resh ly
Squeezed L ime,  F laky  Sal t ,  & S imple Syrup.

CAESAR
Vodka,  Clamato Ju ice ,  Tabasco,  P ick le ,
& Worcestersh i re  Sauce

  S I N G L E  |  D O U B L E
HIGHBALL REGULAR
VODKA -  Absolut

WHITE RUM - Captain Morgan, Bacardi DARK RUM -  Captain Morgan

SPICED RUM -  Captain Morgan

GIN -  Bombay Sapphi re

TEQUILA -  El  J imador ,  Jose Cuervo

WHISKEY
Crown Royal ,  Ba l lent ine ’s ,  Jamison ,
J .W.  Red Label ,  F i rebal l ,  Jack  Danie ls

MALIBU

JAGERMEISTER

  S I N G L E  |  D O U B L E
HIGHBALL PREMIUM

VODKA -  Grey Goose

TEQUILA -  Patron S i l ver ,  Don Ju l io

WHISKEY
Makers  Mark ,  J .W.  B lack  Label ,
Glenf iddich ,  Glen l i vet

 $6.00 |  $10.00

 $6.95 |  $13.00



|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

 $6

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

PELLER FAMILY

SANDHILL  MERLOT

JACKSON TRIGGS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

 G L A S S  |  B T LR E D

 N/A

$25

$25

$25

 $6

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

PELLER FAMILY

PELLER FAMILY CHARDONNAY

PELLER FAMILY SAUVIGNON BLANC

RED ROOSTER P INOT GRIS

 G L A S S  |  B T LW H I T E

 N/A

$25

$25

$25

$7.5WAYNE GRETZKY ROSÉ

 G L A S S  |  B T LR O S É

 $25

Wine list


